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Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter PG I.ead Faculty
04.04.2025 | Friday Case presentation - Case presentation Dr. Vishnu Dr. Jainy Joseph

05.04.2025 | Saturday | Seminar

07.04.2025 | Monday | Case presentation

Visual Acuity Assessment

Dr. Abhishek Dr. GigiAugustine

Case presentation

11.04.2025 | Friday Seminar

FFA

12.04.2025 | Saturday | Case presentation

19.04.2025 | Saturday @ Seminar

| | '
21.04.2025 | Monday |Guest Lecture

Case presentation

| Intravitreal Pharmaco therapy - Anti VEGF & |

Steroids

. _|______.—__ =

Clinical Research

| —— | |
25.04.2025 Friday | Case presentation

- Case presentation

Dr. Rahul Dr._Somy Saju

Dr. Hridya _ Dr;m_sh; o
Dr. Ashly :]é)lz.al(;:harles. K.

| Dr. Rahul = Dr. Lathika. \i |
' Dr. Ajith, Dr. Ajith,

Director, AIMRD | Director, AIMRD

Dr. Christina Dr. Thanusree

26.04.2025 |Saturday Case presentation

Case presentation

28.04.2025  Monday _Semi"ar

Visual Assessment in Children

24.03.2025

Dr. Vishnu Dr. Jainy Joseph

Dr. Christina Dr. GigiAugustine

X
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